
LOT 64 EASTSIDE VILLAGE S/D.

678-240, 733-767, 734-698, 872-1

FALLING CREEK INVESTMENTS LLC
P O BOX 327
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054-0327

34-3S-17-07018-164

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34317.040 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/08/2017 DF 0.14 22,500 0 0 22,500
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2

90,338
400
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113,238

0
113,238

0
113,238
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0

114,881

1379/0999 2/28/2019 WD Q I 01 85,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PHILLIP ROY RYLEE

FALLING CREEK INVES

1341/2123 7/31/2017 WD Q I 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NANCY K TOMPKINS

PHILLIP ROY RYLEE
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29311 REMODEL 4,142,011 04/14/2011

HX Base Yr

166 SE JENESE WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,069 109.7520 122.92 131,401 1989 2000 0 0 0 31.25 68.75

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 846

BAS 846 100 846 71,493

FGR 378 55 208 17,577

FOP 44 30 13 1,099

UOP 12 20 2 169

1,280 1,069 90,338

BAS= W28 S40 UOP= W1 S4 E3 N4 W2$ E2 S4 E12 FGR=  E14 N14
FOP= E4 N11 W4 S11$ N13 W14 S27$ N27 E14 N17$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


